
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

No.
19
23
5

20
18
3
4

74
7

22
14
15
1

21
10
11
9

24
35
25
27
12
29
70
31
30
36
77
76
17
75
32
33
37
78
2

Name
Nyck DE VRIES
Alexander ALBON
Levin AMWEG
Bruno BONIFACIO
Ignazio D'AGOSTO
Egor ORUDZHEV
Aurelien PANIS
Beitske VISSER
Matt PARRY
Dennis OLSEN
Gustav MALJA
Kevin JÖRG
Anthoine HUBERT
Hans VILLEMI
Andrea PIZZITOLA
Steijn SCHOTHORST
Martin RUMP
Gregor RAMSAY
Victor FRANZONI
Jules GOUNON
Darius OSKOUI
Matthew GRAHAM
Denis KORNEEV
Akash NANDY
Andrew TANG
Marek BÖCKMANN
Matheo TUSCHER
Julio MORENO
Philo PAZ ARMAND
Nicholas SURGULADZE
Dennis ANOSCHIN
Yannick METTLER
Tom LE COQ
Sun ZHENG
Jeroen SLAGHEKKE
Vasily ROMANOV

Nat
NED
THA
SUI
BRA
ITA
RUS
FRA
NED
GBR
NOR
SWE
SUI
FRA
EST
FRA
NED
EST
GBR
BRA
FRA
SUI
GBR
RUS
MAL
SIN
GER
SUI
ECU
INA
RSA
GER
SUI
FRA
CHI
NED
RUS

Team Name
KOIRANEN GP
KTR
ART JUNIOR TEAM
PREMA POWERTEAM
KOIRANEN GP
TECH 1 RACING
ART JUNIOR TEAM
AVF
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
PREMA POWERTEAM
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
TECH 1 RACING
PREMA POWERTEAM
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
KTR
CHINA BRT by JCS
KTR
ARTA ENGINEERING
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
TECH 1 RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
CHINA BRT by JCS
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
TECH 1 RACING
KOIRANEN GP
JENZER MOTORSPORT
RC FORMULA
RC FORMULA
CHINA BRT by JCS
ART JUNIOR TEAM
TECH 1 RACING

Nat
FIN
BEL
FRA
ITA
FIN
FRA
FRA
ESP
GBR
ITA
GER
GER
FRA
ITA
NED
NED
GBR
BEL
AUT
BEL
FRA
NED
SUI
FRA
SUI
SUI
AUT
NED
FRA
FIN
SUI
LUX
LUX
AUT
FRA
FRA

Best Time
2:03.021
2:03.250
2:03.358
2:03.462
2:03.485
2:03.495
2:03.557
2:03.606
2:03.615
2:03.791
2:03.858
2:03.937
2:03.950
2:04.088
2:04.249
2:04.308
2:04.338
2:04.413
2:04.504
2:04.579
2:04.590
2:04.607
2:04.863
2:04.930
2:05.041
2:05.161
2:05.248
2:05.374
2:05.612
2:05.907
2:06.101
2:06.392
2:06.412
2:06.740
2:07.118
2:07.437

In Lap
15
18
19
30
17
11
20
18
27
18
16
11
13
20
18
15
23
22
22
29
16
20
20
16
18
11
16
19
18
20
15
19
26
24
5
6

Laps
17
19
34
32
21
15
37
29
32
38
25
29
26
33
28
35
38
34
48
35
39
30
35
26
33
23
26
30
37
30
36
22
33
36
10
7

Diff

0.229
0.337
0.441
0.464
0.474
0.536
0.585
0.594
0.770
0.837
0.916
0.929
1.067
1.228
1.287
1.317
1.392
1.483
1.558
1.569
1.586
1.842
1.909
2.020
2.140
2.227
2.353
2.591
2.886
3.080
3.371
3.391
3.719
4.097
4.416

Gap

0.229
0.108
0.104
0.023
0.010
0.062
0.049
0.009
0.176
0.067
0.079
0.013
0.138
0.161
0.059
0.030
0.075
0.091
0.075
0.011
0.017
0.256
0.067
0.111
0.120
0.087
0.126
0.238
0.295
0.194
0.291
0.020
0.328
0.378
0.319

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 07/03/2014 13:03:42

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Circuit Paul Ricard

WSR 2.0
WSR2.0

Day02AM

Practice started at 9:30:00

1CV2 5.842 km

07/03/2014 09:30



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

No.
1

23
22
15
20
7
3

19
74
11
21
10
24
27
35
14
36
4

25
5

70
18
32
12
78
76
31
30
77
29
75
9

17
33
2

37

Name
Anthoine HUBERT
Alexander ALBON
Dennis OLSEN
Kevin JÖRG
Bruno BONIFACIO
Matt PARRY
Egor ORUDZHEV
Nyck DE VRIES
Beitske VISSER
Steijn SCHOTHORST
Hans VILLEMI
Andrea PIZZITOLA
Gregor RAMSAY
Darius OSKOUI
Victor FRANZONI
Gustav MALJA
Matheo TUSCHER
Aurelien PANIS
Jules GOUNON
Levin AMWEG
Akash NANDY
Ignazio D'AGOSTO
Yannick METTLER
Matthew GRAHAM
Jeroen SLAGHEKKE
Philo PAZ ARMAND
Andrew TANG
Marek BÖCKMANN
Julio MORENO
Denis KORNEEV
Dennis ANOSCHIN
Martin RUMP
Nicholas SURGULADZE
Tom LE COQ
Vasily ROMANOV
Sun ZHENG

Nat
FRA
THA
NOR
SUI
BRA
GBR
RUS
NED
NED
NED
EST
FRA
GBR
SUI
BRA
SWE
SUI
FRA
FRA
SUI
MAL
ITA
SUI
GBR
NED
INA
SIN
GER
ECU
RUS
GER
EST
RSA
FRA
RUS
CHI

Team Name
TECH 1 RACING
KTR
PREMA POWERTEAM
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
PREMA POWERTEAM
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
TECH 1 RACING
KOIRANEN GP
AVF
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
PREMA POWERTEAM
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
KTR
ARTA ENGINEERING
CHINA BRT by JCS
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
CHINA BRT by JCS
ART JUNIOR TEAM
KTR
ART JUNIOR TEAM
TECH 1 RACING
KOIRANEN GP
RC FORMULA
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
ART JUNIOR TEAM
TECH 1 RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
KOIRANEN GP
RC FORMULA
TECH 1 RACING
CHINA BRT by JCS

Nat
FRA
BEL
ITA
GER
ITA
GBR
FRA
FIN
ESP
NED
ITA
NED
BEL
FRA
AUT
GER
AUT
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FIN
LUX
NED
FRA
FRA
SUI
SUI
NED
SUI
SUI
GBR
FIN
LUX
FRA
AUT

Best Time
2:03.201
2:03.311
2:03.431
2:03.567
2:03.585
2:03.635
2:03.689
2:03.879
2:04.049
2:04.096
2:04.119
2:04.148
2:04.251
2:04.324
2:04.351
2:04.392
2:04.570
2:04.661
2:04.707
2:04.727
2:04.759
2:04.763
2:04.769
2:04.855
2:04.872
2:04.903
2:05.096
2:05.480
2:05.724
2:05.756
2:05.925
2:05.992
2:05.999
2:06.236
2:06.535
2:06.568

In Lap
34
21
37
17
21
20
28
26
38
23
36
16
20
22
17
22
23
15
29
26
27
8

27
23
29
28
23
10
27
16
21
2

34
18
18
26

Laps
38
23
37
20
27
25
32
32
38
28
37
18
22
26
22
25
25
36
30
40
31
19
31
26
32
33
26
27
27
19
29
3

35
24
21
31

Diff

0.110
0.230
0.366
0.384
0.434
0.488
0.678
0.848
0.895
0.918
0.947
1.050
1.123
1.150
1.191
1.369
1.460
1.506
1.526
1.558
1.562
1.568
1.654
1.671
1.702
1.895
2.279
2.523
2.555
2.724
2.791
2.798
3.035
3.334
3.367

Gap

0.110
0.120
0.136
0.018
0.050
0.054
0.190
0.170
0.047
0.023
0.029
0.103
0.073
0.027
0.041
0.178
0.091
0.046
0.020
0.032
0.004
0.006
0.086
0.017
0.031
0.193
0.384
0.244
0.032
0.169
0.067
0.007
0.237
0.299
0.033

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 07/03/2014 17:32:19

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Circuit Paul Ricard

WSR 2.0
WSR2.0

Day02PM

Practice started at 14:00:00

1CV2 5.842 km

07/03/2014 14:00



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

No.
19
1

23
5

22
20
18
3
4

15
74
7

14
21
11
10
24
27
9

35
36
25
12
70
32
29
78
76
31
30
77
17
75
33
2

37

Name
Nyck DE VRIES
Anthoine HUBERT
Alexander ALBON
Levin AMWEG
Dennis OLSEN
Bruno BONIFACIO
Ignazio D'AGOSTO
Egor ORUDZHEV
Aurelien PANIS
Kevin JÖRG
Beitske VISSER
Matt PARRY
Gustav MALJA
Hans VILLEMI
Steijn SCHOTHORST
Andrea PIZZITOLA
Gregor RAMSAY
Darius OSKOUI
Martin RUMP
Victor FRANZONI
Matheo TUSCHER
Jules GOUNON
Matthew GRAHAM
Akash NANDY
Yannick METTLER
Denis KORNEEV
Jeroen SLAGHEKKE
Philo PAZ ARMAND
Andrew TANG
Marek BÖCKMANN
Julio MORENO
Nicholas SURGULADZE
Dennis ANOSCHIN
Tom LE COQ
Vasily ROMANOV
Sun ZHENG

Nat
NED
FRA
THA
SUI
NOR
BRA
ITA
RUS
FRA
SUI
NED
GBR
SWE
EST
NED
FRA
GBR
SUI
EST
BRA
SUI
FRA
GBR
MAL
SUI
RUS
NED
INA
SIN
GER
ECU
RSA
GER
FRA
RUS
CHI

Team Name
KOIRANEN GP
TECH 1 RACING
KTR
ART JUNIOR TEAM
PREMA POWERTEAM
PREMA POWERTEAM
KOIRANEN GP
TECH 1 RACING
ART JUNIOR TEAM
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
AVF
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
PREMA POWERTEAM
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
KTR
ARTA ENGINEERING
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
CHINA BRT by JCS
CHINA BRT by JCS
KTR
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
TECH 1 RACING
RC FORMULA
JENZER MOTORSPORT
ART JUNIOR TEAM
TECH 1 RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
KOIRANEN GP
JENZER MOTORSPORT
RC FORMULA
TECH 1 RACING
CHINA BRT by JCS

Nat
FIN
FRA
BEL
FRA
ITA
ITA
FIN
FRA
FRA
GER
ESP
GBR
GER
ITA
NED
NED
BEL
FRA
GBR
AUT
AUT
BEL
NED
FRA
LUX
SUI
FRA
FRA
SUI
SUI
NED
FIN
SUI
LUX
FRA
AUT

AM Best Tm
2:03.021
2:03.950
2:03.250
2:03.358
2:03.791
2:03.462
2:03.485
2:03.495
2:03.557
2:03.937
2:03.606
2:03.615
2:03.858
2:04.088
2:04.308
2:04.249
2:04.413
2:04.590
2:04.338
2:04.504
2:05.248
2:04.579
2:04.607
2:04.930
2:06.392
2:04.863
2:07.118
2:05.612
2:05.041
2:05.161
2:05.374
2:05.907
2:06.101
2:06.412
2:07.437
2:06.740

PM Best Tm
2:03.879
2:03.201
2:03.311
2:04.727
2:03.431
2:03.585
2:04.763
2:03.689
2:04.661
2:03.567
2:04.049
2:03.635
2:04.392
2:04.119
2:04.096
2:04.148
2:04.251
2:04.324
2:05.992
2:04.351
2:04.570
2:04.707
2:04.855
2:04.759
2:04.769
2:05.756
2:04.872
2:04.903
2:05.096
2:05.480
2:05.724
2:05.999
2:05.925
2:06.236
2:06.535
2:06.568

BestTm
2:03.021
2:03.201
2:03.250
2:03.358
2:03.431
2:03.462
2:03.485
2:03.495
2:03.557
2:03.567
2:03.606
2:03.615
2:03.858
2:04.088
2:04.096
2:04.148
2:04.251
2:04.324
2:04.338
2:04.351
2:04.570
2:04.579
2:04.607
2:04.759
2:04.769
2:04.863
2:04.872
2:04.903
2:05.041
2:05.161
2:05.374
2:05.907
2:05.925
2:06.236
2:06.535
2:06.568

Diff

0.180
0.229
0.337
0.410
0.441
0.464
0.474
0.536
0.546
0.585
0.594
0.837
1.067
1.075
1.127
1.230
1.303
1.317
1.330
1.549
1.558
1.586
1.738
1.748
1.842
1.851
1.882
2.020
2.140
2.353
2.886
2.904
3.215
3.514
3.547

Gap

0.180
0.049
0.108
0.073
0.031
0.023
0.010
0.062
0.010
0.039
0.009
0.243
0.230
0.008
0.052
0.103
0.073
0.014
0.013
0.219
0.009
0.028
0.152
0.010
0.094
0.009
0.031
0.138
0.120
0.213
0.533
0.018
0.311
0.299
0.033

Printed: 07/03/2014 17:33:28

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Circuit Paul Ricard

WSR 2.0
WSR2.0

Combined Day02

1CV2 5.842 km


